Partner for Performance
10|2016
CBSB
L
H3 E
nSc×DG • LSc
L2
C1 C2
d 1 d 2d b
Z
AD
1
D
2
L3
A SB TKN TKmax TBR nmax d1f max d2f max D1 D2 C1 C2 CB
mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
WS0510-200 100 200 75 130 390 260 4200 48 42 105 75 49,5 49,5 14
WS0512-200 125 200 75 250 750 310 4200 55 55 126 85 56,5 56,5 20
WS0514-200
145
200 75
400 1200
730 4200
65 65 145 95 61 61
21
WS0514-250 250 95 730 3400 13
WS0517-250
170
250 95
630 1900
1200 3400
85 85
170
120 75 75
27
WS0517-315 315 118 1350 2700 13
WS0520-315
200
315 118
1100 3300
2450 2700
95 95 200 135 99 99
38
WS0520-400 400 150 2650 2100 26
WS0523-400
230
400 150
1700 5150
3800 2100
105 105 230 150 110 110
36
WS0523-500 500 190 3800 1700 25
WS0526-500 260 500 190 2650 7950 9000 1700 125 125 260 180 112,5 112,5 25
WS0530-630
300
630 236
3900 11700
10500 1360
140 140 300 200 131,5 131,5
20
WS0530-710 710 265 11000 1200 0
WS0536-630
360
630 236
6500 19500
26000 1360
150 150 360 210 172 172
51
WS0536-710 710 265 26000 1200 34
WS0540-710 400 710 265 8900 26700 35000 1200 160 160 400 225 163,5 163,5 30
RINGFEDER POWER TRANSMISSION GMBH · Phone: +49 (0) 6078 9385-0 · sales.international@ringfeder.com · www.ringfeder.com
Data sheetEN Page
Size
To continue see next page